Nimi

Oliver Grauen
Carry Saluste
Rauno Tiits
Janar Pahn
Velmar Piibeleht
Peteri Grauen
Heiko Mertsina
Priit Toomsoo
Mart Kivila
Martin Veermae
Ivan Naljotov
Taavi Siim
Aivar Roosalu
Priidik Kant
Tdnis Kask
Erkki Vapper
Andres Ainsaar
Sander Muru
Arne Haas

Anti Erisalu
Andu Kuningas
Jaan Kaljuste
Maru Mehis Kore
Raul Vahisalu
Margus Valli

2
o
®
®
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Vagilase jooksu 2023.a sarja uldarvestus

Narva

00:38:27.30
00:38:49.10
00:44:53.80
00:44:22.60
00:46:02.60
00:46:01.10
00:47:27.00
00:49:51.00
00:49:05.10
00:46:27.00
00:46:33.30
00:52:12.10
00:57:13.20
00:52:07.10
00:50:23.10
00:51:40.70
00:51:32.80
00:55:04.00
00:49:21.20
00:50:07.70
00:52:31.40
00:51:19.80
00:52:34.90
00:57:51.40
00:56:29.00

Pohijooks mehed

Rummu

00:39:18.10
00:38:31.40
00:40:45.00
00:43:14.70
00:46:07.40
00:46:51.50
00:47:24.90
00:49:43.90
00:48:27.20
00:49:51.50
00:49:54.90
00:48:27.90
00:49:25.30
00:47:53.80
00:50:17.40
00:48:41.70
00:51:07.90
00:50:17.30
00:51:06.20
00:52:30.50
00:53:33.30
00:57:24.70
00:53:16.00
00:52:05.00
00:52:33.60

Lahte

00:41:58.10
00:43:28.10
00:48:16.90
00:48:52.10
00:49:12.50
00:53:52.20
00:55:19.10
00:53:52.00
00:56:00.80
00:57:18.80
00:57:25.70
00:53:36.10
00:48:53.20
00:56:20.80
00:56:11.10
00:58:21.30
00:59:32.30
00:58:20.20
01:03:16.60
01:01:15.50
00:59:03.30
00:59:26.20
01:02:26.30
01:00:10.10
01:02:10.10

Narva+Rummu
01:17:45.40
01:17:20.50
01:25:38.80
01:27:37.30
01:32:10.00
01:32:52.60
01:34:51.90
01:39:34.90
01:37:32.30
01:36:18.50
01:36:28.20
01:40:40.00
01:46:38.50
01:40:00.90
01:40:40.50
01:40:22.40
01:42:40.70
01:45:21.30
01:40:27.40
01:42:38.20
01:46:04.70
01:48:44.50
01:45:50.90
01:49:56.40
01:49:02.60

1:59:44
2:00:49
2:13:56
2:16:29
2:21:23
2:26:45
2:30:11
2:33:27
2:33:33
2:33:37
2:33:54
2:34:16
2:35:32
2:36:22
2:36:52
2:38:44
2:42:13
2:43:42
2:43:44
2:43:54
2:45:08
2:48:11
2:48:17
2:50:07
2:51:13
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Rannet Kurrel
Mario Mets
Margus Padar
Ramon Jakobs
Kusti Reier
Arvi Roosi

Rait Kivimagi
Reio Moorast
Helari Lees
Allan Saluméae
Sergei Benes
Arne Karu

Siim So6t

Ats Lindvee
Lauri Kikerpill
Franz Jogi
Sergei Jekimov
Janno Suurvérav
Riho Kruuv
Romet Sutt
limar Legenkov
Viidas Kénd
Erki Alakiila
taavi Karelson
Danel Filippov
Taavi Palm
Kristjan Vigla
Madis Mannik
Rauno Miilmann
Lauri Makke
Aleksandr Bebik

T gELEELELTELEEZLEZLSEEZEEZEZEZEEEZEZLTEEZETEEZEEEEEELZSESELZEEEEEEEEEESEKEL

00:53:12.90
00:58:35.40
00:55:57.90
00:55:59.00
00:57:22.10
00:58:06.60
00:57:40.70
01:01:10.30
00:57:35.90
01:00:50.40
00:59:18.60
01:01:36.80
01:00:52.90
01:03:57.30
01:04:03.10
01:06:26.90
01:07:33.00
01:07:29.10
01:05:14.90
01:05:35.10
00:59:08.30
01:04:01.30
01:08:37.50
01:10:32.80
01:02:16.90
01:18:33.80
01:06:55.00
01:07:22.90
01:10:18.60
01:17:12.70
01:19:58.30

00:56:20.80
00:52:50.70
00:54:36.00
00:51:49.80
00:55:09.60
00:56:46.40
00:56:56.00
00:57:48.30
00:58:02.20
00:58:12.90
00:56:16.80
01:00:39.20
00:59:57.40
00:57:18.10
01:02:23.00
01:05:10.50
01:00:44.80
00:59:22.40
01:02:24.30
01:05:44.40
01:01:52.60
01:01:46.10
01:00:46.20
01:04:09.60
01:11:21.30
00:56:02.20
01:06:40.40
01:07:20.70
01:08:59.80
01:15:17.20
01:18:58.90

01:02:13.90
01:02:16.40
01:03:46.20
01:08:37.70
01:08:17.50
01:07:08.20
01:09:13.90
01:07:51.20
01:11:12.70
01:10:36.90
01:15:11.00
01:09:01.20
01:15:05.70
01:15:46.70
01:11:33.50
01:08:41.40
01:12:56.40
01:15:41.10
01:14:54.70
01:11:23.70
01:22:00.70
01:17:53.70
01:15:01.20
01:10:38.60
01:18:05.20
01:17:43.00
01:22:53.00
01:22:01.00
01:18:52.00
01:07:14.80
01:00:59.00

01:49:33.70
01:51:26.10
01:50:33.90
01:47:48.80
01:52:31.70
01:54:53.00
01:54:36.70
01:58:58.60
01:55:38.10
01:59:03.30
01:55:35.40
02:02:16.00
02:00:50.30
02:01:15.40
02:06:26.10
02:11:37.40
02:08:17.80
02:06:51.50
02:07:39.20
02:11:19.50
02:01:00.90
02:05:47.40
02:09:23.70
02:14:42.40
02:13:38.20
02:14:36.00
02:13:35.40
02:14:43.60
02:19:18.40
02:32:29.90
02:38:57.20

2:51:48
2:53:43
2:54:20
2:56:27
3:00:49
3:02:01
3:03:51
3:06:50
3:06:51
3:09:40
3:10:46
3:11:17
3:15:56
3:17:02
3:18:00
3:20:19
3:21:14
3:22:33
3:22:34
3:22:43
3:23:02
3:23:41
3:24:25
3:25:21
3:31:43
3:32:19
3:36:28
3:36:45
3:38:10
3:39:45
3:39:56

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56



William Jahesalu
Argo Kagi

Artam Kivisild
Oleg Filippov
Sergei Zabalkanski
Erki Mirt

Ahto Jarve
Helari Hellenurm
Siim Paasik
Jaanis Tihane
Kristjan Kaljukivi
Ahti Kobin
Andreas Orav
Dmitri Skidon
Taavi Kruusamagi
Ragnar Kikas
Ruslan Maldskin
Taivo Israel
Aleksei Rolits
Jaan Kivisild
Artur Raude
Allvar Kabral
Ermo Heliste
Martin Mirt

Andri Rego
Kristjan Halg
Aleksandr Keerd
Remi Noorlind

Killi Sizask
Ave Aviste

=T gELEELEELEELEEEZEESEEZEZESEZLTEZEEEEEEELZELZLTEEEEEEEEEKEL

Zz Z

01:10:38.60
01:09:29.60
01:12:27.40
01:11:21.30
01:19:58.40
01:23:20.00
01:13:35.00
01:18:33.80
01:14:10.40
01:11:21.90
01:15:36.60
01:15:41.20
01:15:43.40
01:15:41.80
01:16:27.40
01:16:27.60
01:19:37.00
01:20:11.70
01:24:55.10
01:19:31.80
01:34:12.60
01:24:03.60
01:18:32.00
01:23:20.80
01:24:44.50
01:28:25.90
01:21:37.10
01:36:38.00

00:49:15.90
00:54:22.20

01:11:22.80 01:20:00.90
01:10:05.40 01:24:29.50
01:09:24.90 01:24:30.50
01:08:50.70 01:28:09.00
01:29:22.90 00:59:19.90
01:06:25.00 01:19:56.90
01:11:22.10 01:25:32.50
01:14:37.70 01:17:43.00
01:11:06.10 01:26:26.10
01:13:38.90 01:26:46.10
01:13:11.20 01:25:37.90
01:12:03.70 01:27:22.60
01:12:03.50 01:27:42.80
01:12:48.40 01:27:37.00
01:11:27.40 01:31:14.40
01:11:27.30 01:31:14.40
01:18:58.30 01:22:15.30
01:12:59.80 01:31:03.20
01:16:29.00 01:24:50.10
01:24:43.90 01:32:34.30
01:22:12.40 01:20:53.20
01:14:44.80 01:38:40.20
01:24:23.10 01:35:58.60
01:20:22.60 01:37:09.90
01:23:08.50 01:45:19.10
01:32:40.60 01:35:36.20
01:17:44.00 02:15:09.80
01:34:39.60 01:49:32.10
Pohijooks naised
00:46:58.40 00:54:09.30
00:51:16.30 01:00:51.80

02:22:01.40
02:19:35.00
02:21:52.30
02:20:12.00
02:49:21.30
02:29:45.00
02:24:57.10
02:33:11.50
02:25:16.50
02:25:00.80
02:28:47.80
02:27:44.90
02:27:46.90
02:28:30.20
02:27:54.80
02:27:54.90
02:38:35.30
02:33:11.50
02:41:24.10
02:44:15.70
02:56:25.00
02:38:48.40
02:42:55.10
02:43:43.40
02:47:53.00
03:01:06.50
02:39:21.10
03:11:17.60

01:36:14.30
01:45:38.50

3:42:02
3:44:05
3:46:23
3:48:21
3:48:41
3:49:42
3:50:30
3:50:55
3:51:43
3:51:47
3:54:26
3:55:08
3:55:30
3:56:07
3:59:09
3:59:09
4:00:51
4:04:15
4:06:14
4:16:50
4:17:18
4:17:29
4:18:54
4:20:53
4:33:12
4:36:43
4:54:31
5:00:50

2:30:24
2:46:30

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84



Karolina Pugal
Kerli Kuusk

Ele Vool

Margit Padar
Madli Meus

Tiina Toomela
Katre Pesti

Anna Aavik
Karolina Vapper
Virve Aluste
Melody Magi

Kirke Reier

llona Berezina
Julia Nisajeva
Anastassia Golub
Olga Kullamaa-Tihane
Antonina Barlinova
Ivika Karis

Julia Kravetskaja
Carol Lota Laénesaar
Annaliisa Pihla
Liisi Varv
Marianne Kurvits
Kaisa-Mai Kallaste
Greth-Ann Reikop
Erika Kuldla

Oliver Grauen
Kusti Reier
Danel Filippov
William Jahesalu

Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2 2Z 2Z 2 2Z 2 2Z 2Z 2 2Z 2 2ZZ2Z Z2ZZZZZZ

MJ
MJ
MJ

00:53:24.20
00:53:55.10
01:01:32.00
01:01:31.30
01:00:34.10
01:01:37.90
01:06:56.20
01:05:35.30
01:06:45.10
01:01:39.30
01:10:48.90
01:11:20.30
01:19:58.90
01:19:59.30
01:19:59.30
01:11:21.80
01:19:58.40
01:13:48.00
01:19:58.30
01:21:33.20
01:17:54.30
01:19:58.30
01:27:50.80
01:28:25.90
01:20:24.10
01:36:38.20

00:38:27.30
00:57:22.10
01:02:16.90
01:10:38.60

00:53:35.40 01:01:13.90
00:55:27.30 01:01:47.40
00:55:39.40 01:01:19.30
00:58:34.70 01:06:32.90
00:59:25.70 01:09:45.40
01:03:42.00 01:10:46.90
00:58:10.80 01:12:33.10
01:05:44.50 01:11:23.80
01:04:04.50 01:12:35.20
01:03:41.80 01:18:49.30
01:12:39.10 01:19:11.20
01:16:31.10 01:19:23.10
01:29:22.30 00:59:20.00
01:29:22.40 00:59:19.90
01:29:22.90 00:59:20.30
01:13:38.70 01:26:46.00
01:21:57.70 01:13:02.40
01:18:40.90 01:27:23.70
01:18:58.40 01:22:27.80
01:17:42.90 01:26:27.80
01:14:11.50 01:34:47.10
01:18:59.50 01:32:08.20
01:17:02.10 01:36:00.90
01:35:40.90 01:17:09.50
01:29:01.40 01:34:23.20
01:44:38.90 01:59:32.00
Pohijooks mehed juunior
00:39:18.10 00:41:58.10
00:55:09.60 01:08:17.50
01:11:21.30 01:18:05.20
01:11:22.80 01:20:00.90

01:46:59.60
01:49:22.40
01:57:11.40
02:00:06.00
01:59:59.80
02:05:19.90
02:05:07.00
02:11:19.80
02:10:49.60
02:05:21.10
02:23:28.00
02:27:51.40
02:49:21.20
02:49:21.70
02:49:22.20
02:25:00.50
02:41:56.10
02:32:28.90
02:38:56.70
02:39:16.10
02:32:05.80
02:38:57.80
02:44:52.90
03:04:06.80
02:49:25.50
03:21:17.10

01:17:45.40
01:52:31.70
02:13:38.20
02:22:01.40

2:48:14
2:51:10
2:58:31
3:06:39
3:09:45
3:16:07
3:17:40
3:22:44
3:23:25
3:24:10
3:42:39
3:47:15
3:48:41
3:48:42
3:48:43
3:51:47
3:54:59
3:59:53
4:01:25
4:05:44
4:06:53
4:11:06
4:20:54
4:21:16
4:23:49
5:20:49

1:59:44
3:00:49
3:31:43
3:42:02
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Kristjan Kaljukivi
Martin Mirt

Karolina Vapper
Kirke Reier

Annaliisa Pihla

Janar Pahn
Peteri Grauen
Martin Veermae
Erkki Vapper
Raul Vahisalu
Lauri Kikerpill
Riho Kruuv
Viidas Kénd
Lauri Makke
Erki Mirt

Helari Hellenurm

Taavi Kruusamagi

Aleksei Rolits
Jaan Kivisild

Ele Vool
Virve Aluste

Kaspar Grauen
Vahur Truverk
Toomas Paejarv
Sander Treiel
Sander Grauen
Neiro Pahn

MJ
MJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

N45
N45

ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML

01:15:36.60
01:23:20.80

01:06:45.10
01:11:20.30
01:17:54.30

00:44:22.60
00:46:01.10
00:46:27.00
00:51:40.70
00:57:51.40
01:04:03.10
01:05:14.90
01:04:01.30
01:17:12.70
01:23:20.00
01:18:33.80
01:16:27.40
01:24:55.10
01:19:31.80

01:01:32.00
01:01:39.30

00:27:18.30
00:31:41.40
00:29:09.30
00:31:31.70
00:39:13.10
00:40:14.70

01:13:11.20 01:25:37.90
01:20:22.60 01:37:09.90
Pohijooks naised juunior
01:04:04.50 01:12:35.20
01:16:31.10 01:19:23.10
01:14:11.50 01:34:47.10
Po6hijooks mehed 45+
00:43:14.70 00:48:52.10
00:46:51.50 00:53:52.20
00:49:51.50 00:57:18.80
00:48:41.70 00:58:21.30
00:52:05.00 01:00:10.10
01:02:23.00 01:11:33.50
01:02:24.30 01:14:54.70
01:01:46.10 01:17:53.70
01:15:17.20 01:07:14.80
01:06:25.00 01:19:56.90
01:14:37.70 01:17:43.00
01:11:27.40 01:31:14.40
01:16:29.00 01:24:50.10
01:24:43.90 01:32:34.30
Pohijooks naised 45+
00:55:39.40 01:01:19.30
01:03:41.80 01:18:49.30
Lihijooks mehed
00:27:32.00 00:32:42.80
00:31:50.50 00:43:50.70
00:30:58.90 00:58:11.80
00:34:49.20 01:01:07.00
00:41:55.90 00:51:52.70
00:39:51.00 00:56:02.70

02:28:47.80
02:43:43.40

02:10:49.60
02:27:51.40
02:32:05.80

01:27:37.30
01:32:52.60
01:36:18.50
01:40:22.40
01:49:56.40
02:06:26.10
02:07:39.20
02:05:47.40
02:32:29.90
02:29:45.00
02:33:11.50
02:27:54.80
02:41:24.10
02:44:15.70

01:57:11.40
02:05:21.10

00:54:50.30
01:03:31.90
01:00:08.20
01:06:20.90
01:21:09.00
01:20:05.70

3:54:26
4:20:53

3:23:25
3:47:15
4:06:53

2:16:29
2:26:45
2:33:37
2:38:44
2:50:07
3:18:00
3:22:34
3:23:41
3:39:45
3:49:42
3:50:55
3:59:09
4:06:14
4:16:50

2:58:31
3:24:10

1:27:33
1:47:23
1:58:20
2:07:28
2:13:02
2:16:08
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Kristjan Oliver Udam
Heiki Rebane

Viktor Kaljukivi
Janar Svetljakov

Merle Jeets
Kristiina Pipper
Heddy Tiits

Kirke Lisete Udam
Gretlin Roosi
Ester Udam
Kristin Peterson
Siret Kahrik
Aljona Gogoleva
Merlin Ala

Eva Laanemaa
Jane Leedu
Anneken Pipar
Tiia Tammik

Piia Laan
Jekaterina Kaljukivi

ML
ML
ML
ML

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

00:43:14.20
00:39:03.10
00:54:33.50
00:36:48.80

00:31:24.50
00:31:27.30
00:35:17.10
00:38:29.70
00:40:56.10
00:43:27.00
00:31:09.70
00:47:15.40
00:49:11.60
00:50:58.20
00:50:54.60
00:50:54.70
00:58:51.50
00:55:17.10
00:55:23.00
00:54:33.20

00:44:20.20 01:05:14.80
01:05:17.10 00:59:40.60
00:46:51.40 01:03:39.40
01:02:22.50 01:08:28.90
Lithijooks naised
00:34:03.60 00:46:40.30
00:34:24.20 00:46:57.90
00:34:13.80 00:48:00.50
00:41:35.20 00:55:01.70
00:44:08.30 01:08:32.10
00:45:01.10 01:05:14.90
00:59:20.20 01:04:41.30
00:49:21.40 00:59:42.10
00:47:06.40 01:05:12.20
00:49:21.80 01:04:12.00
00:54:03.80 01:08:04.90
00:54:04.40 01:08:05.10
00:53:09.00 01:12:04.40
00:55:21.50 01:13:49.00
00:59:56.50 01:12:45.20
01:08:10.50 01:11:34.60

01:27:34.40
01:44:20.20
01:41:24.90
01:39:11.30

01:05:28.10
01:05:51.50
01:09:30.90
01:20:04.90
01:25:04.40
01:28:28.10
01:30:29.90
01:36:36.80
01:36:18.00
01:40:20.00
01:44:58.40
01:44:59.10
01:52:00.50
01:50:38.60
01:55:19.50
02:02:43.70

2:32:49
2:44:01
2:45:04
2:47:40

1:52:08
1:52:49
1:57:31
2:15:07
2:33:37
2:33:43
2:35:11
2:36:19
2:41:30
2:44:32
2:53:03
2:53:04
3:04:05
3:04:28
3:08:05
3:14:18
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